
LG Small Group 0.5823 3T LG Group 1.4420

Wayne Schick 1.905 Frank Carlsen 2.415
Frank Carlsen 1.960 Wayne Schick 2.430
Bill Hubina 2.094 Bill Hubina 3.052

LG High Score 50-5X 3T LG Score 150-7X

John Blackmon 49-2X Wayne Schick 140-1X
Bill Hubina 48-1X Scott Young 138-1X
Barry Bluhm 47-1X Bill Hubina 136-2X

HG Small Group 1.4190 3T HG Group 2.0057

Bill Hubina 3.005 Bill Hubina 3.570
Bob Wilker 3.060 Wayne Schick 3.770
Don Nielsen 3.186 Bob Wilker 4.083

HG High Score 100-7X 3T HG Score 293-5X

Bob Wilker 97-3X Bill Bonser 283-8X
Bill Bonser 96-4X Robert Rex 280-4X
Bill Hubina 96-3X Wayne Schick 278-2X

2 Gun Highlights
2Gun Group 1.9840 2Gun Score 439-9X

Wayne Schick 3.1000 Bill Bonser 419-10X
Bill Hubina 3.3112 Wayne Schick 418-3X
Frank Carlsen 3.4062 Robert Rex 416-4X
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 Match Summary

Single Target Highlights: 3 Target Highlights:Record: Record:



Light Gun Group Record:  1.4420
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Agg

1 Frank Carlsen 1-3 2.254 3.032 1.960 2.4153
2 Wayne Schick 1-2 2.820 1.905 2.566 2.4303
3 Bill Hubina 2-2 3.163 2.094 3.899 3.0520
4 Scott Young 1-1 3.855 3.660 2.773 3.4293
5 Bill Bonser 2-5 3.272 3.584 3.842 3.5660
6 Don Nielsen 1-5 3.223 4.348 3.680 3.7503
7 John Blackmon 2-1 4.503 4.358 2.396 3.7523
8 Barry Bluhm 2-3 5.780 4.303 2.512 4.1983
9 Robert Rex 1-4 5.024 4.887 3.151 4.3540

10 Bob Wilker 2-4 6.076 5.388 2.582 4.6820
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Light Gun Score Record:  150-7X
Relay- Target Target Target

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X Total X

1 Wayne Schick 1-2 47 0 47 0 46 1 140 1
2 Scott Young 1-1 46 1 46 0 46 0 138 1
3 Bill Hubina 2-2 41 0 48 1 47 1 136 2
4 Bill Bonser 2-5 44 0 46 1 46 1 136 2
5 Robert Rex 1-4 45 0 44 0 47 0 136 0
6 John Blackmon 2-1 38 0 46 2 49 2 133 4
7 Don Nielsen 1-5 44 0 45 0 43 0 132 0
8 Frank Carlsen 1-3 39 0 43 0 45 0 127 0
9 Barry Bluhm 2-3 40 0 37 0 47 1 124 1

10 Bob Wilker 2-4 38 0 38 0 47 0 123 0
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Heavy Gun Group Record:  2.0057
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Agg

1 Bill Hubina 2-2 3.005 4.247 3.459 3.5703
2 Wayne Schick 1-2 3.269 3.416 4.624 3.7697
3 Bob Wilker 2-4 3.060 5.726 3.462 4.0827
4 Bill Bonser 2-5 3.902 5.229 3.704 4.2783
5 Scott Young 1-1 5.060 3.496 4.624 4.3933
6 Frank Carlsen 1-3 5.455 3.971 3.765 4.3970
7 Don Nielsen 1-5 3.186 3.340 7.100 4.5420
8 Robert Rex 1-4 6.222 6.324 4.522 5.6893
9 Barry Bluhm 2-3 4.864 5.069 7.853 5.9287

10 John Blackmon 2-1 6.077 11.193 4.141 7.1370
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Heavy Gun Score Record:  293-5X
Relay- Target Target Target

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X Total X

1 Bill Bonser 2-5 96 4 94 1 93 3 283 8
2 Robert Rex 1-4 91 1 93 1 96 2 280 4
3 Wayne Schick 1-2 93 0 91 0 94 2 278 2
4 Scott Young 1-1 90 0 89 0 96 2 275 2
5 Frank Carlsen 1-3 89 0 89 1 95 2 273 3
6 Barry Bluhm 2-3 89 0 87 0 90 0 266 0
7 Bill Hubina 2-2 82 0 96 3 84 0 262 3
8 Bob Wilker 2-4 81 0 81 0 97 3 259 3
9 John Blackmon 2-1 88 0 77 0 91 0 256 0

10 Don Nielsen 1-5 84 0 72 0 69 0 225 0
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2 Gun Group Record:  1.9840
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench LG Group HG Group 6 Target Agg

1 Wayne Schick 1-2 2.4303 3.7697 3.1000
2 Bill Hubina 2-2 3.0520 3.5703 3.3112
3 Frank Carlsen 1-3 2.4153 4.3970 3.4062
4 Scott Young 1-1 3.4293 4.3933 3.9113
5 Bill Bonser 2-5 3.5660 4.2783 3.9222
6 Don Nielsen 1-5 3.7503 4.5420 4.1462
7 Bob Wilker 2-4 4.6820 4.0827 4.3823
8 Robert Rex 1-4 4.3540 5.6893 5.0217
9 Barry Bluhm 2-3 4.1983 5.9287 5.0635

10 John Blackmon 2-1 3.7523 7.1370 5.4447
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2 Gun Score Record:  439-9X
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench LG Score X HG Score X 6 Target Total X

1 Bill Bonser 2-5 136 2 283 8 419 10
2 Wayne Schick 1-2 140 1 278 2 418 3
3 Robert Rex 1-4 136 0 280 4 416 4
4 Scott Young 1-1 138 1 275 2 413 3
5 Frank Carlsen 1-3 127 0 273 3 400 3
6 Bill Hubina 2-2 136 2 262 3 398 5
7 Barry Bluhm 2-3 124 1 266 0 390 1
8 John Blackmon 2-1 133 4 256 0 389 4
9 Bob Wilker 2-4 123 0 259 3 382 3

10 Don Nielsen 1-5 132 0 225 0 357 0
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Match Relay- LG LG HG HG Match
Rank Competitor Bench Group Score Group Score Points

1 Wayne Schick 1-2 2 1 2 3 8
2 Bill Hubina 2-2 3 3 1 7 14
3 Bill Bonser 2-5 5 4 4 1 14
4 Scott Young 1-1 4 2 5 4 15
5 Frank Carlsen 1-3 1 8 6 5 20
6 Robert Rex 1-4 9 5 8 2 24
7 Don Nielsen 1-5 6 7 7 10 30
8 Bob Wilker 2-4 10 10 3 8 31
9 Barry Bluhm 2-3 8 9 9 6 32

10 John Blackmon 2-1 7 6 10 9 32
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